
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
73
59
29
66
27
81
15
23
12
00
9

14
53
16
19
70
32
28
02
3

07
13
76
61

Name
Jean-Francois VEILLEUX
Jean-Sebastien BESNER
Jacques BELANGER
Sebastien LORTIE
Benjamin DISTAULO
Jean-Francois DUMOULIN
Jean-David ALDER
Yves LEGRIS
Enzo BELLANCA
Didier SCHRAENEN
Jimmy BRIERE
Stéphane  TRAHAN
Paul DARGIS
Daniel ST--GERMAIN
Yannick BARDIEUX
Steeve LATULIPPE
Michel DULONG
Renald HAMELIN
Jérome DURAND
Craig ALBON
Pietro CACCIATORE
Sebastien TARDIF
Dany "BABU" BERNIER
Guy VACHON

Class
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO

Hometown
BOUCHERVILLE
MONTREAL
QUEBEC
TERREBONNE
LORRAINE
TROIS-RIVIERES O.
ST-ARMAND
LAVAL
LAVAL
ST-HILAIRE
TROIS-RIVIERES
LAVAL
TROIS-RIVIERES
TROIS-RIVIERES
L'ASSOMPTION
LORETTEVILLE
MONTREAL
TROIS-RIVIERES
MAGOG
LONDON
LACHENAIE
TROIS-RIVIERES
VERDUN
THETFORD-MINES

Best Tm
1:25.016
1:25.419
1:25.662
1:25.724
1:25.756
1:25.774
1:25.968
1:26.083
1:26.101
1:26.187
1:26.420
1:26.502
1:26.619
1:26.641
1:26.784
1:26.818
1:26.912
1:26.977
1:27.353
1:27.455
1:27.666
1:28.112
1:31.769
1:32.468

Diff
-

+0.403
+0.646
+0.708
+0.740
+0.758
+0.952
+1.067
+1.085
+1.171
+1.404
+1.486
+1.603
+1.625
+1.768
+1.802
+1.896
+1.961
+2.337
+2.439
+2.650
+3.096
+6.753
+7.452

Best Spd
102.898
102.413
102.122
102.048
102.010
101.989
101.759
101.623
101.602
101.500
101.227
101.131
100.994
100.968
100.802
100.763
100.654
100.578
100.145
100.029
99.788
99.283
95.326
94.606

In Lap
12
12
7

12
9

11
12
5

11
6
9
9
9

13
13
11
9

10
7

11
11
11
9
8

2nd Best
1:25.314
1:25.509
1:26.109
1:26.178
1:25.943
1:25.852
1:26.057
1:26.514
1:26.778
1:26.584
1:26.455
1:26.579
1:26.842
1:26.793
1:26.945
1:27.060
1:26.934
1:27.482
1:27.395
1:27.517
1:27.916
1:28.368
1:33.116
1:34.080

Sorted on Best Lap timeGrand Prix de Trois-Rivières

Coupe Echo

Essais Libres #1 - 07:30-07:50

Practice (20:00 Time)

Circuit Trois-Rivières 2.430 Km

8/4/2006 07:30 AM

Printed: 8/4/2006 7:58:58 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Francois Bordeleau

Live Results : www.stat-timing.com
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